
2014 Prayers & Squares Meetings 

 

 Our meetings are held in Linder Hall 4 from 9 AM to noon. Punctuality is not 

required. Come when you can. We generally meet on the first Saturday and the 

third Thursday of the month. Sometimes we have to change the date due to 

room availability 

Saturday, January 04 
 

Thursday, June 19 
 

Thursday, January 16 
 

Thursday, July 17 
 

Saturday, February 01 
 

Saturday, August 02 
 

Thursday, February 20 
 

Thursday, August 21 
 

Thursday, March 06 
 

Saturday, September 06 
 

Saturday, April 05 
 

Thursday, September 18 
 

Thursday, April 17 
 

Saturday, October 04 
 

Saturday, May 03 
 

Thursday, October 16 
 

Thursday, May 15 
 

Saturday, November 01 
 

Friday, May 16, 9 AM to 4 PM, and 
Saturday, May 17, 9 AM to 4 PM 

           Annual Prayers & Squares Retreat 

Thursday, November 20 
 

Saturday, June 07 
 

Saturday, December 06 
 

 Thursday, December 18 
 

 


